
Take a look at what’s on this month and join in the fun!
MILPARA SOCIAL CALENDAR 

We can pick you up and drop you back at home in a comfy, air-conditioned NovaCoach. 
Day Trips from just $10 plus expenses, Special Events and Milpara Activities.
For more information or bookings, please call us or email milpara@novacare.org.au

BOOK NOW
4963 6356

or 1300 363 654 

AUGUST 2022

What’s ON!

Monday 1 August Tuesday 2 August Wednesday 3 August Thursday 4 August Friday 5 August

Milpara Day Centre 
Or

Alison Homestead 
& Garden Wyong 

BBQ Lunch and Tour

Milpara Day Centre 
Or 

Cycling Without Age 

Strength.Balance.Relax
Or

Men’s Group

Bingo 
Or 

TAFE Hamilton 
2 course lunch 

$20 incl. transport, 
lunch 

Scenic Drive 
Lunch: 

Gwandalan
Bowling Club

SPECIAL EVENT 
Cardiff Northlakes 

Brass Band 
Warners Bay  

$15 entry, $20 transport 
Lunch TBD

Monday 8 August Tuesday 9 August Wednesday 10 August Thursday 11 August Friday 12 August

Milpara Day Centre 
Or 

Scenic Drive 
Lunch: 

Bonnells Bay Boatshed 

Milpara Day Centre 
Or 

Scenic Drive 
Lunch: 

Avoca Beach House 
Restaurant $$

Or 
Café 

Strength.Balance.Relax
Or

Men’s Group

Bingo 
Or 

Scenic Drive 
Lunch: 

Bub’s Fish & Chips 
Nelson Bay 

Scenic Drive 
Lunch: 

Medowie Macadamia’s 
Or 

Mystery Dinner 
$$ 

Monday 15 August Tuesday 16 August Wednesday 17 August Thursday 18 August Friday 19 August

Milpara Day Centre 
Or

Mystery BBQ 

Milpara Day Centre 
Or

Australian Reptile Park 
Somersby 

$55 
Incl. transport, entry, 

m/t, lunch, and animal 
experience

Strength.Balance.Relax
Or

Men’s Group

Bingo 
Or 

Scenic Drive 
Lunch: 

Clarence Town Hotel 

Scenic Drive 
Lunch: 

Pelican RSL 
Or 

Movies 
Hoyts Charlestown 

Lunch: 
Mattara Hotel

Monday 22 August Tuesday 23 August Wednesday 24 August Thursday 25 August Friday 26 August

Milpara Day Centre 
Or 

Hillview Herb Farm 
$40 

Milpara Day Centre 
Or  

Morning Tea at
Swell Café 

Lunch: 
The Sunnyside Tavern 

Strength.Balance.Relax
Or

Men’s Group
Or 

The Sapphires 
Civic Theatre, 11am 

$54 incl. show
and transport

Bingo 
Or 

Scenic Drive 
Morpeth Museum 
Campbell’s Store 

Lunch: 
Hinton Hotel 

Scenic Drive 
Morning Tea at
Lake Macquarie

Art Gallery
Lunch: 

Wangi Workers 

Monday 29 August Tuesday 30 August Wednesday 31 August

Scenic Drive
Lunch: 

Paterson Tavern

Scenic Drive
Spencer

Strength.Balance.Relax
Or

Men’s Group

Sunday 7 August



NovaCare Milpara Social Centre Activities   I   August 2022

Special Event  
Sunday 7 August 
Cardiff Northlakes Brass Band will be playing at 
Warners Bay Theatre, featuring Milpara bus driver 
Dave on the tuba. Tickets $15 tickets, $20 transport, 
lunch to be decided on the day. 

Bingo at 
Milpara
Thursday’s 
10:30am - 
12:00pm 
$5 to play, as 
many cards 
as you want 
Chocolate 
and $10 
voucher 
prizes. 

Float your Boat 2022 
We enjoyed the beautiful Friday night with dinner at Casa Nova Italian 
and then to the Toronto Foreshore to watch the boats sail past.

Bath House Gardens 
We had a beautiful day out at the Bath House Gardens, 
our host Sue was fabulous, answering all our gardening questions.

Opening hours: 8:30am-4:00pm, Monday to Friday.
If you need to call outside of these hours please call Head Office on 1300 363 654.

News


